
European Boxing U19 Championship Ostrava 2025

Session Results

Session 4 A

ST 1 �ÍJ 2025  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 60  (W60kg) TRIGOS Bucur Rocio ROU
LONSDALE Ela-Mae ENG BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL GRZELAK Krysztof Michal HUN
GEO
CZE
LVA
BUL

FEHÉR Márió
JAVAKHADZE Zaal
NECHVATAL Stanislav
FATICEVS Aleksejs
SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

2 61  (W60kg) THIJSSEN Lizz NDL
ÖZKAN Ecrin TUR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR SOKOLOV Ruslan ALB
GER
ENG
BEL
BUL

KRAJA Oltion
META Marcel Kmil
HEMMING Michael Anthony
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 62  (W60kg) PRINCIP Barbara CRO
IUVA Noemi SUI BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR YILDIRIM Elif FIN
POL
KOS
ROU
HUN

TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal
DEMOLLI Latif
BOTEZ Valentin Julian
FEHÉR Márió

17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

4 63  (W60kg) JASIAK Nikola Anna POL
MUZZI Ginevra ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALB KRAJA Oltion BUL
UKR
ENG
LVA
GEO

SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov
SOKOLOV Ruslan
HEMMING Michael Anthony
FATICEVS Aleksejs
JAVAKHADZE Zaal

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 64  (W60kg) PANIZZUTTI Maely FRA
NEKRASOVA Anhelina UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif ITA
FIN
TUR
GER
POL

CECAFOSSO Gianluca
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
YILDIRIM Elif
META Marcel Kmil
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal

29:26
30:24
30:24
29:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

6 65  (W60kg) NEUMANOVA Kristyna CZE
FASHFSHA Malak ISR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG HEMMING Michael Anthony ROU
GEO
HUN
BUL
LVA

BOTEZ Valentin Julian
JAVAKHADZE Zaal
FEHÉR Márió
SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov
FATICEVS Aleksejs

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 66  (W60kg) GROCHAU Penelope GER
PUDZMYTE Jovita LTU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEL BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna KOS
FIN
SVK
TUR
POL

DEMOLLI Latif
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
ZAJAC Martin
YILDIRIM Elif
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 67  (50kg) PANAINTE Razvan Ionut ROU
PLACHETKA Max CZE

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-
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RED
BLUE

9 68  (50kg) SHLIAKHOVYI Maksym UKR
AIZAK MAVROMMATIS Alexandros Tsimpo GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC Martin CZE
ROU
KOS
GEO
GER

NECHVATAL Stanislav
BOTEZ Valentin Julian
DEMOLLI Latif
JAVAKHADZE Zaal
META Marcel Kmil

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 69  (50kg) KINSELLA Mc INTYRE Kurt IRL
NAZAROV Bilalhabasi AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN FEHÉR Márió UKR
POL
ITA
BEL
FIN

SOKOLOV Ruslan
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal
CECAFOSSO Gianluca
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa

27:30
27:30
27:30
24:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 70  (50kg) AL-TAMIR Rida DNK
BACHAOU Abdelkarim GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov LVA
ENG
ROU
ALB
CZE

FATICEVS Aleksejs
HEMMING Michael Anthony
BOTEZ Valentin Julian
KRAJA Oltion
NECHVATAL Stanislav

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

12 71  (50kg) KERPE Kornelijus LTU
ISUFI Riad KOS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL GRZELAK Krysztof Michal FIN
SVK
BEL
GEO
ITA

TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
ZAJAC Martin
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
JAVAKHADZE Zaal
CECAFOSSO Gianluca

27:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 72  (50kg) SAMSOM HABLU Tedros BEL2
AKKAS Tevfik TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif LVA
ENG
UKR
BUL
GER

FATICEVS Aleksejs
HEMMING Michael Anthony
SOKOLOV Ruslan
SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov
META Marcel Kmil

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

14 73  (50kg) ORLANDO Tommaso ITA
ABU KAF Saed ISR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEL BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna POL
CZE
ALB
GEO
SVK

GRZELAK Krysztof Michal
NECHVATAL Stanislav
KRAJA Oltion
JAVAKHADZE Zaal
ZAJAC Martin

10:9
10:8
10:9
10:8
10:9

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


